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1 SX adapter, 2 DX adapter 
S SC/PC, B SC/APC [PIGTAILS] 
9 OS2, 3 OM3, 4 OM4
48 48F, 72 72F, 96 96F
O ODF

FULLY LOADED

72x SC SX (FRONT VIEW)

48x SC DX (FRONT VIEW)

482 / 19"

88

48x SC SX (FRONT VIEW)

ODF BOX - ISOMETRIC VIEW
(illustration purpose only)




